Spot Report #2353 2010002030
F,SFr. D Co. Spot Report #2366 201,8002032
F,SFr. 0 Co. Spot Report #237201,0002034 9
F,SFr. 1st Mar. Password201743102030
F,SFr. 1st Mar. Intell. Rept.202145112030
F,SFr. 1st Mar. Intell. Rept.202005122030

Summary of Periods Action
One hundred twenty-seven (127) detainees
evacuated from free fire sone by helo.

Units continue to find/trip SFD's, bunkers
and ordnance.

Plans for 21 June 69
To continue assigned mission on Operation
Pipestone Canyon. First Battalion will be
lifted out by helo 1500.23 June 69 to re-